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Overall Juniors, Seniors 1, Open Team classification Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Germany      3996.63 3620.50 3227.23 10844.36
         Pieroth Alessa*

 Zinn Bonnie*
 Kurz Christian*
 Renelt Frank*
 Zinn Frank*
 Zinn Ben
 Heiss Lukas
 Eissler Kenneth*
 Kurz Christian*
 Kirsch Jacqueline*
 Auer Julius

Jun F 
Jun F 
Se1 M 
Se1 M 
Se1 M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 

*311.43

*891.89
*844.59
662.16
705.13
903.85
*948.72
858.97

*1000.00
461.54

*352.00
*72.00

*1000.00
*915.25
549.15
546.88
593.75
*656.25
*625.00
354.61
275.00

561.64
*650.68
*958.90
487.50

*1000.00
437.50
*617.65
445.83

 

2   Great Britain      3517.00 3507.41 1891.67 8916.08
         Sullivan Henry*

 Moore Oliver*
 Mulcahy Matilda*
 Turner Paul*
 Raine Simon*
 Crewe Robert
 Knaggs Hayden
 Sullivan Ben*
 Moyes Richard*
 Sullivan Henry
 Mulcahy Matilda

Jun M 
Jun M 
Jun F 
Se1 M 
Se1 M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 

*815.22
14.13

*114.29
*560.81
*520.27
275.64
320.51
*660.26
*846.15
514.74
91.46

*1000.00
*436.97
264.00
*389.83
*311.86
109.38
337.50
*493.75
*875.00
387.50
198.58

*1000.00

*512.50
*379.17
379.17

 

3   Italy       3686.36 2918.09 1416.67 8021.12
         Olmo Pietro*

 Giublena Andrea
 Giublena Vittoria*
 Olmo Pietro
 Giublena Andrea
 Giublena Vittoria*
 Cogoni Tiziano*
 Mussano Ribaldone Filippo*

Jun M 
Jun M 
Jun F 

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*1000.00
673.91

*1000.00
583.33
288.46
*865.85
737.18
*820.51

*907.56
605.04

*1000.00
278.12
275.00
*588.65
*421.88
337.50

*450.00
*966.67

 

4   Austria       2974.36 2262.18 2579.17 7815.71
         Wimmer Georg Jr.*

 Wimmer Georg Jr.*
 Reitbauer Peter
 Wimmer Stefan*

Se1 M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*1000.00
*1000.00
743.59
*974.36

*755.93
*506.25
343.75

*1000.00

*1000.00
*591.67

*987.50

 

5   Belgium      1705.86 2030.81 2000.00 5736.67
         Geerts Warre*

 Simons Marc*
 Vanduffel Tyas*
 Vrancx Celine*
 Michiels Jarre*

Jun M 
Se1 M 
Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 

*336.96
*185.81
211.54
*804.88
*378.21

*621.85
*74.58
*334.38

*1000.00
218.75

*1000.00

258.33
*666.67
*333.33

 

6   Netherlands      1779.37 1711.60 1000.00 4490.97
         Metz Sven*

 Metz Rosalie*
 Metz Sven
 Smit Kimberly*
 Jaarsveld, Van Tim*

Jun M 
Jun F 

Ope M 
Ope F 
Ope M 

*233.70
*42.86
142.95
*695.12
*807.69

*436.97
*176.00
178.12
*567.38
*531.25

*1000.00

 

7   Switzerland      1025.39 720.11 1745.50
         Meyer Raoul*

 Meyer Raoul*
 Engeler Beatrice*

Se1 M 
Ope M 
Ope F 

*229.73
*185.90
*609.76

*61.02
*56.25
*602.84

 



Wassersportzentrum Wallsee

2023 Europe & Africa Barefoot Championships
02/08/2023 - 05/08/2023

Page 2
06/08/2023 - 17:18

Chief Judge

Vrancx Ludo

Homologator

Turner Paul

Scorer

Harris Andy


